Skating!Club

Time

ASC ClubCompetition
Saturday, April 11, 2015

Schedule (subject to change)

Skaters shouldregister one hour before the scheduledtime of theirevent. Exception: for the
firstevent, skaters shouldregister one half hour before. Events may run up to 15 minutes prior to their scheduledtime.

Event Name

Notes:

9:00 AM

9:32 AM

10:40 AM

11:01 AM

11:08 AM

11:21 AM

9:32 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

11:01 AM

9:32 AM

9:58 AM

10:12 AM

10:26 AM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM

10:50 AM

11:08 AM

11:01 AM

11:07 AM

11:21 AM

11:08 AM

11:08 AM

12:00 PM

11:21 AM

11:21 AM

RISING STARS

Dance A

Dance B

FreeSkate 1
FreeSkate 2
INDIVIDUAL SKATE
Stage A

Stage B, Group 1 of 2
Stage B Group 2 of 2
Stage D

FLOOD

Sapphire

Emerald

INDIVIDUAL DANCE
Dance 2

Dance 3

INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS
Stage B

Diamond

FUN ELEMENTS
Bronze Spiral

Silver Spiral

Warm Up with Dance A

Warm up with FreeSkate 1

Exhibition

Exhibition; Warm up with Sapphire

Exhibition; Warm up with Dance 2

Warm up with Stage B

Warm up with Bronze Spiral



11:40 AM

12:00 PM

11:33 AM Bronze Spin

11:33 AM  SilverSpin

11:50 AM FLOOD
11:50 AM Bronze Jump

11:50 AM Silver Jump
12:44 PM CANSKATE
12:00 PM Stage 2,group 1 of 2 12:10 PM
Stage 2, group 2 of 2
12:20 PM Stage 4
12:29 PM Stage 6

Warm up with Silver Spiral

Warm up with Bronze Jump



