

## ASC Club Competition Saturday, April 11, 2015

Schedule (subject to change)

Skaters should register one hour before the scheduled time of their event. Exception: for the first event, skaters should register one half hour before. Events may run up to 15 minutes prior to their scheduled time.

	Time	Event Name	Notes:
9:00 AM	9:32 AM	RISING STARS	
	9:00 AM	Dance A	
	9:00 AM	Dance B	Warm Up with Dance A
	9:15 AM	FreeSkate 1	
	9:15 AM	FreeSkate 2	Warm up with FreeSkate 1
9:32 AM	11:01 AM	INDIVIDUAL SKATE	
	9:32 AM	Stage A	
	9:58 AM	Stage B, Group 1 of 2	
	10:12 AM	Stage B Group 2 of 2	
	10:26 AM	Stage D	
10:40 AM	10:50 AM	FLOOD	
	10:50 AM	Sapphire	Exhibition
	10:50 AM	Emerald	Exhibition; Warm up with Sapphire
11:01 AM	11:08 AM	INDIVIDUAL DANCE	
	11:01 AM	Dance 2	
	11:07 AM	Dance 3	Exhibition; Warm up with Dance 2
11:08 AM	11:21 AM	INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTS	
	11:08 AM	Stage B	
	11:08 AM	Diamond	Warm up with Stage B
11:21 AM	12:00 PM	FUN ELEMENTS	
	11:21 AM	Bronze Spiral	
	11:21 AM	Silver Spiral	Warm up with Bronze Spiral

11:33 AM Bronze Spin

11:33 AM Silver Spin

Warm up with Silver Spiral

11:40 AM 11:50 AM FLOOD

11:50 AM Bronze Jump

11:50 AM Silver Jump

Warm up with Bronze Jump

12:00 PM 12:44 PM CANSKATE

12:00 PM Stage 2, group 1 of 2 12:10 PM

Stage 2, group 2 of 2

12:20 PM Stage 4

12:29 PM Stage 6